
*After 9PM we can only provide sandwiches from this menu
Vegan cheese available | Pizza dough made fresh everyday | Please advise our service team member of any

allergies or intolerances.

SIDE PLATES

Rosemary salted chips (V)

Sweet potato fries (V)

Onion Rings (V)

Garden Salad (V)

Mixed Samosas

Homemade vegetable and lamb samosas served

with a mint yoghurt sauce and sweet chilli sauce

Beef Arancini

Served with a warm marinara sauce

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£5.50

£6.50

Nachos (V)

Topped with melted cheese and jalapeños peppers,

served with a selection of dips

Fish Cake

Served with tartare and sweet chilli sauce

King Prawns

Seasoned and tossed in butter, garlic, chillies and

lemon juice

Chicken Satay

Grilled chicken skewers served with  savoury

peanut sauce

£4.50

£6.50

£6.50

£8.50

SALADS

Beetroot and Halloumi Salad (V)

Served with pumpkin seeds, mint, dill and olive oil

Chicken Caesar Salad

Grilled chicken, lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese

and Caesar dressing

£8.50

£9.50

Falafel and Hummus Salad (V)

Served with avocado olives and grilled pitta bread

Steak Salad

Sweet cherry tomatoes, crunchy cucumber lettuce,

red onion, pan-seared steak slices and creamy

balsamic vinaigrette

£8.50

£11.50

MAINS

Prawn Linguini

Cooked in a white sauce and served with salted

cherry tomatoes and fresh basil 

Grilled Chicken

Served with green beans and roast potatoes,

topped with a creamy mushroom sauce

Grilled Sirloin Steak

Cooked in garlic butter served with peppercorn

sauce and a choice of vegetables, salad or chips

£12.50

£12.50

£16.50

Thali (V)

A traditional Indian platter served with basmati

rice and chapati bread

Pan-fried Seabass

Served with garden vegetables, spicy crushed

potatoes topped with a lemon and dill sauce

Rack of Lamb

Served on a bed of creamy mashed potatoes,

cherry tomatoes, asparagus and mint sauce

£10.50

£14.50

£17.50



BURGERS

Vegetarian Burger (V)

Plant-based burger topped with tomato salsa,

vegan bacon, sliced tomatoes, red onion and

lettuce, served with chips

Beef Burger

Homemade beef burger served with mayonnaise

topped with bacon, lettuce, gherkins tomatoes, red

onions and cheddar cheese, served with chips

£8.50

£10.50

Chicken Burger

Grilled chicken breast topped with chipotle sauce,

bacon, guacamole, lettuce and gouda cheese,

served with chips

Turkey Burger

Grilled turkey burger served on toasted buns,

topped with crunchy Asian slaw and sriracha

mayonnaise, served with chips

£10.50

£11.00

SANDWICHES*

Grilled Chicken Club Sandwich*

Chicken, bacon, boiled egg, tomatoes, cucumber

slices and lettuce

BLT Sandwich

Bacon rashers, lettuce, tomatoes and mayonnaise

£8.95

£8.50

Vegetarian Club Sandwich* (V)

Tomatoes, avocado, cucumber slices, mozzarella

and lettuce

Grilled Ham & Cheese Panini*

Honey roasted ham, cheddar and red onions

£7.50

£7.50

DESSERTS

Ice Cream Sundae (V)

Chocolate Brownie (V)

£4.50

£4.50

Cake of the Day

Apple Crumble

£4.50

£4.50

PIZZAS

Pizza Margherita (V)

Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese 

and fresh basil

Pizza Pepperoni

Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese and

pepperoni slices

£7.50

£9.50

Pizza Vegetariana (V)

Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese,

mushrooms, peppers, grilled onions, olives and

sweetcorn

Pizza Prosciutto e Funghi

Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese, ham

and mushrooms

£8.50

£10.50

*After 9PM we can only provide sandwiches from this menu
Vegan cheese available | Pizza dough made fresh everyday | Please advise our service team member of any

allergies or intolerances.



*Alternative milk available

White Wine
 

House White Wine
Corte Vigna Pinot Grigio, Italy
Torreon de Paredes Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
Don Jacobo Rioja Viura, Spain
Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Bottled Beer and Cider

Heineken 0.0 (330ml)
Heineken 5% (330ml)
Corona 4.5% (330ml)
San Miguel 5% (330ml)
Magners Cider 4.5% (330ml)
Budweiser 5% (330ml)
New Castle 4.7% (550ml)
Guinness 4.2% (550ml)

DRINKS MENU

£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.55
£4.55

Soft Drinks

Mineral Water 
Coke/ Diet Coke/ Lemonade/
ginger Beer/ Ginger Ale/ Soda
Water/ Tonic Water
Red Bull

Freshly pressed juices:
Apple
Orange
Carrot

Half 
Bottle

£2.50

Hot Drinks

A selection of teas:
Peppermint/ Camomile/ Lemon/
Earl Grey/ Darjeeling/ Green Tea

Hot Chocolate with Marshmallow
 
Latte*
Cappuccino*
Espresso 

Ice Coffee
Irish Coffee
Bailey's Coffee

£2.95

£3.50

£2.95
£2.95
£2.20 (single)
£3.05 (double)
£3.05
£6.50
£6.50

Draught Beer

Stella
Peroni
Camden Pale Ale
London Pride

£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

Half Pint
£5.50 
£6.50

125ml 175ml Bottle

£4.75

Bottle

£4.35 
£2.20

£2.50

£3.65

 
£21.95
£21.95
£23.60
£26.75

Half 
Bottle

 

£13.65

Red Wine
 

House Red Wine
Luis Felipe-Edwards Merlot, Chile
Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza, Spain
Roberto Mandavi Pinot Noir, California
Chateau de Fleurie Heritiers, France

£5.50 
£6.50 

125ml 175ml Bottle

 £21.95
£23.60
£25.50
£30.20

Half 
Bottle

 

£12.35

£13.65

Rose Wine
 

Corte Vigna Pinot Grigio Rosato, Italy
De Casta Rose, Spain
Don Jacobo Rosato, Spain
Ca Dei Frati Chiaretto Rosé, Italy

£6.50 

125ml 175ml Bottle

£21.95
£23.95
£24.60
£31.50

Half 
Bottle

£4.75

Sparkling Wine
 

Prosecco Casa Coller
Champagne Tsarine
Champagne Tsarine Rosé 
Champagne Moet & Chandon
Champagne Moet & Chandon Rosé

£6.50 

175ml Bottle

£26.00
£36.70
£45.50
£47.00
£55.00

Half 
Bottle

£19.50

£24.50

125ml

Cocktails

Campari Spritz
Aperol Spritz
Pimm's
Mimosa
Espresso Martini
Negroni
Tequila Sunrise
Margarita
Mojito
Long Island

 
 

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95
£8.95

 
£4.75


