

SIDE PLATES

Rosemary salted chips (V)	£3.50	Nachos (V)	£4.50
Sweet potato fries (V)	£3.50	Topped with melted cheese and jalapeños peppers	,
Onion Rings (V)	£3.50	served with a selection of dips	
Garden Salad (V)	£3.50	Fish Cake	£6.50
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	E3.30	Served with tartare and sweet chilli sauce	
Mixed Samosas	£5.50	King Prawns	£6.50
Homemade vegetable and lamb samosas served		U	
with a mint yoghurt sauce and sweet chilli sauce		Seasoned and tossed in butter, garlic, chillies and	
Beef Arancini		lemon juice	
Deel Aldicili	£6.50	Chicken Satay	f8.50
Served with a warm marinara sauce		•	L0.50
		Grilled chicken skewers served with savoury	
		peanut sauce	

SALADS

£8.50

£11.50

Beetroot and Halloumi Salad (V)	£8.50	Falafel and Hummus Salad (V)
Served with pumpkin seeds, mint, dill and olive oil		Served with avocado olives and grilled pitta bread
Chicken Caesar Salad	£9.50	Steak Salad
Grilled chicken, lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese		Sweet cherry tomatoes, crunchy cucumber lettuce,
and Caesar dressing		red onion, pan-seared steak slices and creamy
		balsamic vinaigrette

MAINS

Prawn Linguini	£12.50	Thali (V)	£10.50	
Cooked in a white sauce and served with salted		A traditional Indian platter served with basmati		
cherry tomatoes and fresh basil		rice and chapati bread		
Grilled Chicken	£12.50	Pan-fried Seabass	£14.50	
Served with green beans and roast potatoes,		Served with garden vegetables, spicy crushed		
topped with a creamy mushroom sauce		potatoes topped with a lemon and dill sauce		
Grilled Sirloin Steak	£16.50	Rack of Lamb	£17.50	
Cooked in garlic butter served with peppercorn		Served on a bed of creamy mashed potatoes,		
sauce and a choice of vegetables, salad or chips		cherry tomatoes, asparagus and mint sauce		

*After 9PM we can only provide sandwiches from this menu

Vegan cheese available | Pizza dough made fresh everyday | Please advise our service team member of any

allergies or intolerances.



PIZZAS

Pizza Margherita (V)	£7.50	Pizza Vegetariana (V)	£8.50
Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese		Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese,	
and fresh basil		mushrooms, peppers, grilled onions, olives and	
Pizza Pepperoni	£9.50	sweetcorn	
Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese and		Pizza Prosciutto e Funghi	£10.50
pepperoni slices		Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese, ham	
		and mushrooms	

BURGERS

Vegetarian Burger (V)	£8.50	Chicken Burger	£10.50	
Plant-based burger topped with tomato salsa,		Grilled chicken breast topped with chipotle sauce,		
vegan bacon, sliced tomatoes, red onion and		bacon, guacamole, lettuce and gouda cheese,		
lettuce, served with chips		served with chips		
Beef Burger	£10.50	Turkey Burger	£11.00	
Homemade beef burger served with mayonnaise		Grilled turkey burger served on toasted buns,		
topped with bacon, lettuce, gherkins tomatoes, red	k	topped with crunchy Asian slaw and sriracha		
onions and cheddar cheese, served with chips		mayonnaise, served with chips		

SANDWICHES*

Grilled Chicken Club Sandwich*	d Chicken Club Sandwich* £8.95		£7.50	
Chicken, bacon, boiled egg, tomatoes, cucumber		Tomatoes, avocado, cucumber slices, mozzarella		
slices and lettuce		and lettuce		
BLT Sandwich	£8.50	Grilled Ham & Cheese Panini*	£7.50	
Bacon rashers, lettuce, tomatoes and mayonnaise		Honey roasted ham, cheddar and red onions		

DESSERTS

Ice Cream Sundae (V)	£4.50	Cake of the Day	£4.50
Chocolate Brownie (V)	£4.50	Apple Crumble	£4.50

*After 9PM we can only provide sandwiches from this menu

Vegan cheese available | Pizza dough made fresh everyday | Please advise our service team member of any

allergies or intolerances.



DRINKS MENU

White Wine			Half				
	125ml	175ml	Bottle	Bottle	Draught Beer		D ¹
House White Wine		£5.50				Half	Pint
Corte Vigna Pinot Grigio, Italy	£4.75	£6.50		£21.95	Stella	£2.65	£4.95
Torreon de Paredes Sauvignon Blanc, Chile				£21.95	Peroni	£2.65	£4.95
Don Jacobo Rioja Viura, Spain				£23.60	Camden Pale Ale	£2.65	£4.95
Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand			£13.65	£26.75	London Pride	£2.65	£4.95
Red Wine	125ml	175ml	Half Bottle	Bottle	Bottled Beer and Cider		
House Red Wine		£5.50				07 5 0	
Luis Felipe-Edwards Merlot, Chile	£4.75	£6.50		£21.95	Heineken 0.0 (330ml)	£3.50	
Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza, Spain			£12.35	£23.60	Heineken 5% (330ml)	£3.95	
Roberto Mandavi Pinot Noir, California				£25.50	Corona 4.5% (330ml)	£3.95	
Chateau de Fleurie Heritiers, France			£13.65	£30.20	San Miguel 5% (330ml)	£3.95	
					Magners Cider 4.5% (330ml)	£3.95	
Rose Wine			Half		Budweiser 5% (330ml)	£3.95	
	125ml	175ml	Bottle	Bottle	New Castle 4.7% (550ml)	£4.55	
Corte Vigna Pinot Grigio Rosato, Italy	£4.75	£6.50		£21.95	Guinness 4.2% (550ml)	£4.55	
De Casta Rose, Spain				£23.95	Soft Drinks	Half	Dettle
Don Jacobo Rosato, Spain				£24.60		Bottle	Bottle
Ca Dei Frati Chiaretto Rosé, Italy				£31.50	Mineral Water	£2.50	£4.35
					Coke/ Diet Coke/ Lemonade/		£2.20
					ginger Beer/ Ginger Ale/ Soda		
Sparkling Wine			Half		Water/Tonic Water		
	125ml	175ml	Bottle	Bottle	Red Bull		£2.50
Prosecco Casa Coller		£6.50		£26.00			
Champagne Tsarine			£19.50	£36.70	Freshly pressed juices:		£3.65
Champagne Tsarine Rosé				£45.50	Apple		
Champagne Moet & Chandon			£24.50	£47.00	Orange		
Champagne Moet & Chandon Rosé				£55.00	Carrot		
					Hot Drinks		
Cocktails							
					A selection of teas:	£2.95	
Campari Spritz	£6.95				Peppermint/ Camomile/ Lemon/		
Aperol Spritz	£6.95				Earl Grey/ Darjeeling/ Green Tea		
Pimm's	£6.95						
Mimosa	£6.95				Hot Chocolate with Marshmallow	£3.50	
Espresso Martini	£6.95						
Negroni	£7.95				Latte*	£2.95	
Tequila Sunrise	£7.95				Cappuccino*	£2.95	
Margarita	£7.95				Espresso	£2.20 (single)
Mojito	£8.95					£3.05 (double)
Long Island	£8.95				Ice Coffee	£3.05	
					Irish Coffee	£6.50	
					Bailey's Coffee	£6.50	

*Alternative milk available